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ROCCAT Burst Core mus Spil Hgjre hand USB Type-A Optisk 8500

dpi

Maerke : ROCCAT

Produktnavn : Burst Core

Produktkode: ROC-11-751

ROCCAT Burst Core. Formfaktor: Hgjre hand. Beveaegelsesdetekteringsteknologi: Optisk,
Enhedsgraenseflade: USB Type-A, Bevaegelsesoplgsning: 8500 dpi, Knapper type: Trykte knapper, Rulle
type: Hjul, Acceleration (maks.): 35 G. Stremkilde: Kabel. Produktfarve: Hvid
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Antal rullehjul

Formal *

Enhedsgraenseflade *
Bevaegelsesdetekteringsteknologi *
Bevaegelsesoplgsning *

Knapper type

Rulle type *

Knapfunktioner

Knappernes holdbarhed (millioner
klik)

Musens sporingshastighed
Acceleration (maks.)
Indbygget hukommelse
Design

Formfaktor *

Ergonomisk designet
Produktfarve *
Overfladefarvning
Ergonomisk

Kabelleengde

Stremstyring
Strgmkilde *
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Spil

USB Type-A

Optisk

8500 dpi

Trykte knapper

Hjul

DPI-kontakt, Fra, Teendt
100

300 tomme/sek.
35G
J

Hgjre hand

v

Hvid
Monokromatisk

1,8m

Kabel

Systemkrav

Understgttede Windows-
operativsystemer

Veegt & storrelser

Bredde
Dybde
Hgjde
Vaegt

Emballeringsdata

Antal pr. pakke *

Pakkebredde

Pakkedybde

Pakkehgjde

Pakkevaegt

Pakketype

Logistik data

Produkter pr. hovedkasse
(udvendigt)

Hovedkassens bredde (udvendigt)
Hovedkassens lzengde (udvendigt)
Hovedkassen hgjde (udvendigt)

Hovedkassens bruttoveegt
(udvendigt)

Hovedkasser pr. palle (udvendigt)
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Windows 10, Windows 7, Windows 8

105 mm
60 mm

153 mm
181,49

1 stk
150 mm
60 mm
152 mm
181 g
Kasse

36 stk

385 mm
330 mm
333 mm

7,3 kg
1080 stk
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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